Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
1st Semester  														Section A

	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	
	SME1 A1 X (T3)
	SMEI
X(24)
	MMEI
AM(24)
	MME1 A3 MY (T51)/ SME1 A2 X (T23)
	
	MME-A1
AM(T4)
	
	
	

	TUE
	POE
AJ(25)
	
	
	MMEI
AM(24)
	SME A3 X (T23)
	
	SMEI
X(24)
	
	HINDI
RS(25)
	HINDI
RS(25)

	WED
	POE
AJ(25)
	
	POE A4 AJ (T3)
	MMEI
AM(24)
	
	
	MME-A2
AM(T4)
	HINDI
RS(25)
	
	

	THUR
	POE
AJ(25)
	
	POE A5 AJ (T3)
	MME
AM(24)
	MME1 A4 MY (T51)/SME1 A5 X (T23)
	
	SMEI
X(24)
	
	
	

	FRI
	POE
AJ(25)
	
	POE A2 AJCB (T23)
	MMEI
AM(24)
	MME1 A5 MY (T51)/ SME1 A4 X (T53)
	
	SMEI
X(25)
	
	HINDI
RS(25)
	

	SAT
	POE
AJ(25)
	
	POE A1 AJ (T3)
	POE A3 AJCB (T23)
	SMEI
X(25)
	
	
	
	
	


Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
1st Semester  														Section B

	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	SME1 B9 X (T23)
	SMEI
PB(24)
	
	SME1 B7 PB (T17)/ POE B6 RB (T3)/SME1 B8 X (T4)
	MMEI
AM(25)
	
	HINDI
RS(25)
	
	
	

	TUE
	
	SMEI
PB(24)
	
	POE
EN(25)
	MMEI
AM(25)
	
	MME-B6
AM(T4)
	HINDI
RS(25)
	MME1 B10 MY ( T53)
	

	WED
	SME1 B6 PB (T17)
	SMEI
PB(24)
	POE B7 EN (T2)
	POE
EN(25)
	MMEI
AM(25)
	
	
	
	
	

	THUR
	
	SMEI
PB(24)
	POE B10 EN (T23)
	POE
EN(25)
	MMEI
AM(25)
	
	MME-B7
AM(T4)
	HINDI
RS(25)
	HINDI
RS(25)
	

	FRI
	
	SMEI
PB(24)
	POE B 9 EN (T 2)
	POE
EN(25)
	MMEI
AM(25)
	
	MME-B8
AM(T4)
	
	
	

	SAT
	
	POE B6 EN (T17)
	POE B8 EN (T17)/ SME1 B10 X  (T 51)
	POE
EN(25)
	MME1 B9 MY (T53)
	
	
	
	
	



Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
1st Semester  														Section C
	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	
	MMEI
NG(25)
	SMEI
PB(25)
	
	
	
	
	HINDI
RS(25)
	HINDI
RS(25)
	

	TUE
	POE
EN(24)
	POE C11 EN (T51)
	SMEI
PB(25)
	SME1 C11 PB (T17)/ POE C14 RB (T53)
	MMEI
NG(24)
	
	
	
	
	

	WED
	POE
EN(24)
	POE C12 EN T51
	SMEI
PB(25)
	SME1 C12 PB (T17)/ POE C15 RB (T3)/ MME C14 NG (T2)
	
	
	MME
NG(24)
	MME C 15 NG (T2)
	HINDI
RS(25)
	

	THUR
	POE
EN(24)
	
	SMEI
PB(25)
	SME1 C13 PB (T17)/ POE C13 RB (T53)
	MMEI
NG(24)
	
	
	
	
	

	FRI
	POE
EN(24)
	
	SMEI
PB(25)
	SME C14 PB (T17)
	SME1 C15 PB (T17)
	
	
	HINDI
RS(25)
	
	

	SAT
	POE
EN(24)
	MME C12 RK (T51)
	MME
NG(25)
	MME C13 NG (T2)
	MME1 C11 RK (T51)
	
	
	
	
	



Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
3rd Semester  														Section A

	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	MICRO
NG(25)
	MACRO
RJ(22)
	MICRO A2 NG (T3)
	MACRO A1 RJ (T6)/ MICRO A3 NG (T2)
	SME2 A2 AD (T2)
	
	SME 2
AD(23)
	AC(24)
	
	

	TUE
	
	MACRO
RJ(22)
	MICRO A4 NG (T51)/ MACRO A5 X (T6)
	MICRO
NG(22)
	
	
	
	AC(22)
	
	

	WED
	
	MACRO
RJ(22)
	SME2 A1 RK (T51)
	MACRO A2 RJ (T6)
	MICRO
NG(24)
	
	
	SME 2
AD(22)
	
	

	THUR
	
	MACRO
RJ(22)
	MICRO A5 NG (T2)
	MICRO
NG(22)
	SME2 A3 AD (T2)
	
	
	SME 2
AD(22)
	
	

	FRI
	
	MACRO
RJ(22)
	MICRO A1 RK (T51)
	MACRO A3 RJ (T6)/MACRO A4 X (T2)
	SME A4 AD (T23)
	
	SME 2
AD(23)
	AC(23)
	
	

	SAT
	
	MICRO
NG(22)
	SME2 A5 AD (T6)
	SME 2
AD(24)
	
	
	AC(25)
	AC(23)
	
	




Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
3rd Semester  														Section B
	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	AC (24)
	SME2 B10 RK (T51)/SME2 B8 AK (T53)
	MACRO RJ (22)
	SME2 AK (22)
	
	
	
	
	-
	-

	TUE
	
	

	MACRO RJ(22)
	MACRO B9 X (T51)/MACRO B6 RJ (T6)/ MICRO B8 AG(T2)/ SME2 B7 AK (T23)
	MICRO AG (23)
	
	
	SME2 AK (24)
	AC (24)
	

	WED
	
	
	MACRO RJ (22)
	MICRO AG (22)
	 
	
	SME2 AK (22)
	
	AC (24)
	

	THUR
	MICRO AG (22)
	MICRO B6 RK (T51), MICRO B7 AG (T2)
	MACRO RJ (22)
	MACRO B7 RJ (T6)/ MICRO B10 RJ (T2)/ MACRO B8 X (T23)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FRI
	
	MICRO B9 AG (T2)/SME2 B9 AK (T53)
	MACRO RJ (22)
	MICRO AG 23
	SME 2 AK (22)
	
	
	AC (24)
	
	

	SAT
	
	MICRO AG (24)
	SME2 AK (23)
	MACRO B10 X (T53)
	SME2 B6 AK (T23)
	
	
	AC(24)
	
	


Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
3rd Semester  														Section C
	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	-
	-
	SME2 C11 RK (T51)/ SME2 C12 AK (T53)

	
MACRO C13 AD (T23)
	-SME
AK(24)
	
	-AC(24)
	MACRO
AD(22)
	AC
(22)
	-

	TUE
	-
	MICRO C13 AG (T2)
	Micro
ag(24)
	
	SME2 C14 AK (T53)

	
	SME2
AK(22)
	AC(23)
	
	

	WED
	
	
	Micro
ag(24)
	

	MICRO C11 AG (T2)/ MACRO C14 AD (T23)/ SME2 C15 MY (T53)
	
	MACRO
AD(23)
	SME2
AK(24)
	AC(23)
	

	THUR
	

	MICRO C15 RB (T3)
	Micro
ag(24)
	
	MICRO C14 RB (T3)/ MACRO C11 Y (T53)
	
	MACRO
AD(23)
	MACRO C12 Y (T17)
	
	

	FRI
	
	
	Micro
ag(24)
	SME2
AK(22)
	MICRO C12 AG (T2)
	
	
	MACRO
AD(22)
	MACRO C15 AD (T23)
	

	SAT
	
	
SME2 C13 AK (T53)
	micro
ag(24)
	SME
AK(22)
	Macro
AD (24)
	
	
	AC(22)
	
	


Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
5th Semester  														Section A
	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	
	
	DTE1 A1 MY (T2)
	PE A1 RK (T51)/ DTE1 A2 MY (T53)
	PE RK (23)
	
	
	DTE1 KT (23)
	
	

	TUE
	-IED 2
RAK(23)
	GT AJ (25)

	IED2 A1 AJCB (T23)/ GT A3 AJ (T3)/IED2 A4 RAK (T53)
	GT A1 AJ (T3)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WED
	IED2
RAK(23)
	GT AJ (25)
	IED2 A2 AJCB (T23)/IED2 A5 RAK (T53)
	PE A2 RK (T51)
	 PE RK (23)
	
	DTE1 KT (25)
	
	
	

	THUR
	IED2 RAK (23)
	GT AJ (25)
	IED2 A3 RAK (T53)
	PE A3 RK (T51)/GT A2 AJ (T3)
	PE RK (23)
	
	DTE KT (22)
	
	
	

	FRI
	IED2
RAK(23)
	GT AJ (25)
	GT A1 AJ (T3)
	PE A4 RK (T51)/ DTE1 A3 KT (T23)
	PE  RK (23)
	
	DTE1
KT (22)
	DTE1 A5 KT (T17)
	
	

	SAT
	IED2
RAK(23)
	GT AJ (25)
	PE RK (22)
	PE A5 RK (T51)/DTE1 A4 KT (T17)
	GT A5 Y (T17)
	
	DTE1
KT (23)
	
	
	




Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
5th Semester  														Section B
	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	IED2
AJCB(22)
	DTE1
MY(23)
	PE
RB(23)
	MFM
RR(23)
	PE B8 RB (T3)/ MFM B10 Y (T53)
	
	MFM B6 RR (T2)
	
	-
	-

	TUE
	-IED 2
AJCB(22)
	IED2 B6 AJCB (T23)

	PE
RB(23)
	MFM
RR(23)
	PE B9 RB (T3)/ DTE B6 MY(T2)
	
	DTE1 MY (23)
	DTE B7 MY (T2)
	
	

	WED
	IED2
AJCB(22)
	
	PE
RB(23)
	MFM
RR(23)
	 PE B10 RB (T3)/MFM B9 Y (T51)
	
	MFM B7 RR (T2)
	
	
	

	THUR
	
	
	PE
RB(23)
	MFM
RR(23)
	
	
	MFM B8 RR (T2)/ DTE1 B9 MY (T17)
	DTE
MY(24)
	
	

	FRI
	IED2
AJCB(22)
	IED2 B9 AJCB (T23)
	PE
RB(23)
	PE B6 
RB (T3)
	PE B6 RB (T3)
	
	DTE
MY(24)
	DTE1 B8 MY (T3)
	
	

	SAT
	IED2
AJCB(22)
	IED2 B10 AJCB (T23)
	IED2 B8 AJCB (T23)
	
	MFM
RR(22)
	
	DTE1
MY(22)
	DTE1 B10 MY (T3)
	
	




Shri Ram College of Commerce
Time Table
	Period
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	BREAK
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX

	Time
	08:40
	09:35
	10:30
	11:25
	12:20
	1:15
	02:00
	02:55
	03:50
	04:45

	MON
	PE
Y(23)
	IED2 C15 AJCB (T23)/ PE C11 Y (T2)
	PE C12 Y (T23)
	PE
Y (25)
	MFM
RR(22)
	
	DTE1
KT(22)
	
	-
	-

	TUE
	
	IED2
RAK(23)

	MFM C11 RR (T2)
	

	MFM
RR(22)
	
	PE
Y(25)
	PE C13 Y (T23)
	
	

	WED
	

	IED2
RAK(23)
	PE C14 Y (T6)
	IED C14 RAK (T53)/ PE C15 Y (T23)
	MFM
RR(22)
	
	MFM C13 Y (T23)
	DTE1
KT(23)
	DTE1 C11 KT (T17)
	

	THUR
	
	IED2
RAK(23)
	
	
	MFM
RR(22)
	
	PE
Y(25)
	DTE1
MT(23)
	DTE1 C12 KT (T17)/ DTE1 C15 KY (T53)/ PE C 14 Y (T23)
	

	FRI
	
	IED
RAK(23)
	IED2 C11 RAK (T53)/ DTE1 C14 KT (T6)
	IED2 C12 RAK (T53)
	DTE1
KT(24)
	
	
	
	
	

	SAT
	
	IED
RAK(23)
	MFM C12 RR (T2)/ IED2 C13 RAK (T53)
	
	DTE1
KT(23)
	
	PE
Y(24)
	DTE1 C13 KT (T17)/ MFM C15 Y (T23)
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